CORRIDA RUSTICA DE ARGIRITA - 2018

Relatério Geral - 8 KM - Masculino - MILITAR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero Nome
100 SILVIO RODRIGUES PINHEIRO
89 REINALDO SIMPLICIO PINTO
49 JALMIR ALVES FARIA

3 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO PIMENTEL
ABREU

42 FRANCISCO SILVIO CUNHA
95 RUBENS DA SILVA PAIXAO

Relatorio emitido em 23/12/2018 as 09:16:38

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M3539
M4044
M5054
M4044

M4549
M5559

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ACADEMIA CENTER FIT
PUMA GOIANA
PERFORMACE CAARJ

PERFORMACE
ACADEMIA

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:58
00:04:11
00:05:14
00:05:15

00:05:22
00:05:33

Vel. Tempo
15,14 00:32:53
14,35 00:34:42
11,48 00:43:23
11,44 00:43:32
11,18 00:44:32
10,80 00:46:07
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